Gilbert Counselors, LLC

Professional Counseling Services

1425 W. Elliot Rd, Suite 201 * Gilbert, AZ 85233 * gilbertcounselors.com

Person financially responsible □ Same as above (skip to Part II) □ I am financially responsible for the above Name: Address: Phone: Present employer and address: II. Office Policy and Financially and are 45 minutes long; longer or short ■ By agreeing to the private pay rate, you are continuarance at this time and in the future. Once a submit a claim to insurance. ■ Other professional services (e.g., telephone or e-	named client. (DOB: ncial Responsibility and is 50 minutes ter sessions will asenting to opt out	(Please completed City/State:	zip:
□ Same as above (skip to Part II) □ I am financially responsible for the above Name: Address: Phone: Present employer and address: II. Office Policy and Finational I understand: • Initial intake session fee for service is \$95.00 are family) and are 45 minutes long; longer or short employer at this time and in the future. Once a submit a claim to insurance.	ncial Responsib	City/State: bility Statement s long. Additional	SSN: Zip: Bill Tafaro, LPC sessions are \$95.00 (individual, couple, tinute increments.
□ I am financially responsible for the above Name: Address: Phone: Present employer and address: II. Office Policy and Fina I understand: I understand: I understand: By agreeing to the private pay rate, you are continsurance at this time and in the future. Once a submit a claim to insurance.	ncial Responsib	City/State: bility Statement s long. Additional	SSN: Zip: Bill Tafaro, LPC sessions are \$95.00 (individual, couple, tinute increments.
Name: Address: Phone: Present employer and address: II. Office Policy and Final I understand: I understand: I understand: By agreeing to the private pay rate, you are consinsurance at this time and in the future. Once a submit a claim to insurance.	ncial Responsib	City/State: bility Statement s long. Additional	SSN: Zip: Bill Tafaro, LPC sessions are \$95.00 (individual, couple, tinute increments.
Address: Phone: Present employer and address: II. Office Policy and Final I understand: I understand: I understand: By agreeing to the private pay rate, you are consinsurance at this time and in the future. Once a submit a claim to insurance.	ncial Responsib	City/State: bility Statement s long. Additional l be billed in 15 m	Zip:Zip:
Present employer and address: II. Office Policy and Fina I understand: I understand: I understand: By agreeing to the private pay rate, you are consinsurance at this time and in the future. Once a submit a claim to insurance.	ncial Responsib	bility Statement - s long. Additional l be billed in 15 m	- Bill Tafaro, LPC sessions are \$95.00 (individual, couple, tinute increments.
II. Office Policy and Fina I understand: I understand: Initial intake session fee for service is \$95.00 ar family) and are 45 minutes long; longer or short. By agreeing to the private pay rate, you are coninsurance at this time and in the future. Once a submit a claim to insurance.	ncial Responsib nd is 50 minutes ter sessions will senting to opt ou	bility Statement of statement o	- Bill Tafaro, LPC sessions are \$95.00 (individual, couple, tinute increments.
 II. Office Policy and Final I understand: Initial intake session fee for service is \$95.00 ar family) and are 45 minutes long; longer or short By agreeing to the private pay rate, you are continsurance at this time and in the future. Once a submit a claim to insurance. 	ncial Responsib nd is 50 minutes ter sessions will senting to opt ou	bility Statement of statement o	- Bill Tafaro, LPC sessions are \$95.00 (individual, couple, tinute increments.
 I understand: Initial intake session fee for service is \$95.00 ar family) and are 45 minutes long; longer or short By agreeing to the private pay rate, you are consinsurance at this time and in the future. Once a submit a claim to insurance. 	nd is 50 minutes ter sessions will senting to opt ou	s long. Additional l be billed in 15 m	sessions are \$95.00 (individual, couple, inute increments.
 I understand: Initial intake session fee for service is \$95.00 ar family) and are 45 minutes long; longer or short By agreeing to the private pay rate, you are consinsurance at this time and in the future. Once a submit a claim to insurance. 	nd is 50 minutes ter sessions will senting to opt ou	s long. Additional l be billed in 15 m	sessions are \$95.00 (individual, couple, inute increments.
 Initial intake session fee for service is \$95.00 ar family) and are 45 minutes long; longer or short By agreeing to the private pay rate, you are consinsurance at this time and in the future. Once a submit a claim to insurance. 	ter sessions will senting to opt ou	l be billed in 15 m	inute increments.
 writing, coordination with other professionals, prin 15 minute increments. Legal services (e.g. cool 15 minute increments. Gilbert Counselors, LLC Insurance: We do bill some insurance. For this transurance companies: Aetna, BCBS, Cigna, Ma We do accept payment with some HSA cards. Payment is due at the beginning of each session a processing fee of \$35.00. I will be charged \$95.00 for missed appointment indicative of problems in commitment to therap within a 90 day period may result in termination. The office line of Gilbert Counselors, LLC as we number. In the event of a psychological emerge emergency, I should call 911 or go to the closes or my therapist will get back to me as soon as p. I am financially responsible for any and all charam held liable for any balance due on this account understand that overdue accounts, with my nam. I have read and understand the above office policy reagree to the stated terms. 	-mail sessions or preparation of repurt appearances. Creserves the rightherapist, we man agellan, and TriWan. I may pay by conts without a 24-by and will be adon of services. Lawell as my therapency, I may call that emergency rocossible. I undersorges incurred for unt and that this ne on them, may	r coaching session ecords or treatmer s) and associated to ght to change fees ay be able to submer west. cash, check, or creatment of the Crisis line at the Crisis line at the treatment of the balance will be dy be submitted to a	rate, Gilbert Counselors, LLC will not as lasting longer than 10 minutes, report at summaries) will be billed at the same rate travel time will be billed at the same rate in within 30 days verbal notice. In the claims for coverage with the following additionable and the canceled or missed sessions may be a session or canceled or missed sessions may be a missing or canceling three sessions and on time. Whose number is NOT an emergency (602) 222-9444. In the event of a medical may leave a message and the office managery take 24 - 48 hours. The above-named client. I understand that I use and payable on demand. I further a collection agency.